
REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS

Compost Facility Operations and Products Marketing

24-SW-015

Company Represented Contact Name Phone No. Email Address

PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

Procurement Officer: Sean Wulfekuhle

Liz Smith, Recology - esmith@recology.com, 415.926.2452

Erika Meyers, Recology - emeyers@recology.com 747.922.7127

Matthew Tabisz, Synagro Mtabisz@synagro.com 443-248-3827

Jeff LeBlanc, Denali, jeffrey.leblanc@denaliwater.com 315-374-8645

Jarrett Bond, Generate Upcycle/Atlas Organics. jarrett.bond@generateupcycle.com  (502) 693-9401

Tom Herlihy, Synagro  Therlihy@synagro.com 5852453456

Andrea Sangster, Proposal Manager, Generate Upcycle andrea.sangster@generateupcycle.com 519-500-8311

Enrique Peralta, Denali, Enrique.peralta@denaliwater.com 480-255-6577

Oscar Rodriguez Denali oscar.rodriguez@denaliwater.com 623-688-7151




